
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO SHES YESSIS THUNDER 15,695 1 1

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 15,874 1 2

3 SCINOCCA LUCA IN THE WIND ANTINORI 16,222 2 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI JESSY BLUE SNOW 16,387 2 2

5 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH 16,393 2 3

6 PARDELLER MARTIN THE GUN EXPRESS 16,458 2 4

7 BREGA ALESSANDRO LITTLE GIPSY CANADA'S 16,749 2 5

8 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 16,809 2 6

9 SEEHAUSER LUKAS SIR FROST SPARK 16,821 2 7

10 BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO SHARON DIAMOND 16,947 2 8

11 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 18,106 2 9

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 100,000 2 10

13 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 100,000 2 10

14 GIRARDI FEDERICA VF FAME AND HONOR 100,000 2 10

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 100,000 2 10
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO SHES YESSIS THUNDER 15,569 1 1

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 15,610 1 2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 15,657 1 3

4 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH 16,217 2 1

5 SCINOCCA LUCA IN THE WIND ANTINORI 16,413 2 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI JESSY BLUE SNOW 16,420 2 3

7 GIRARDI FEDERICA VF FAME AND HONOR 16,436 2 4

8 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 16,476 2 5

9 SEEHAUSER LUKAS SIR FROST SPARK 16,554 2 6

10 BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO SHARON DIAMOND 16,789 2 7

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 100,000 2 8

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 100,000 2 8

13 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 100,000 2 8

14 PARDELLER MARTIN THE GUN EXPRESS 100,000 2 8

15 BREGA ALESSANDRO LITTLE GIPSY CANADA'S 100,000 2 8
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

1 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 15,973 1 1

2 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 16,017 1 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI JESSY BLUE SNOW 16,197 1 3

4 SCINOCCA LUCA IN THE WIND ANTINORI 16,242 1 4

5 PARDELLER MARTIN THE GUN EXPRESS 16,291 1 5

6 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 16,301 1 6

7 BREGA ALESSANDRO LITTLE GIPSY CANADA'S 16,443 1 7

8 GIRARDI FEDERICA VF FAME AND HONOR 16,546 2 1

9 SEEHAUSER LUKAS SIR FROST SPARK 16,588 2 2

10 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH 16,711 2 3

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 16,913 2 4

12 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 100,000 2 5

13 BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO SHARON DIAMOND 100,000 2 5

14 ROMEO ANTONINO SHES YESSIS THUNDER 100,000 2 5

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 100,000 2 5

08/11/2014
DERBY 3 GO
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N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE

1 ROMEO ANTONINO SHES YESSIS THUNDER 15,695 15,569 100 31,264 1D

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE MY ROLEX IS FAST 15,874 15,610 15,973 31,484

3 FANFANI FEDERICO REDBULL FAME 100,000 15,657 16,301 31,958

1 SCINOCCA LUCA IN THE WIND ANTINORI 16,222 16,413 16,242 32,464 2D

2 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 16,809 16,476 16,017 32,493

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI JESSY BLUE SNOW 16,387 16,420 16,197 32,584

4 BAUDINO DAVIDE BUCK SMART DASH 16,393 16,217 16,711 32,610

5 PARDELLER MARTIN THE GUN EXPRESS 16,458 100,000 16,291 32,749

6 GIRARDI FEDERICA VF FAME AND HONOR 100,000 16,436 16,546 32,982

7 SEEHAUSER LUKAS SIR FROST SPARK 16,821 16,554 16,588 33,142

8 BREGA ALESSANDRO LITTLE GIPSY CANADA'S 16,749 100,000 16,443 33,192

9 BERARDI ENRICO MAURIZIO SHARON DIAMOND 16,947 16,789 100 33,736

ADAMO GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 100,000 100,000 16,913 116,913

ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 18,106 100,000 100 118,106

BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000
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